
Main number (404) 297-9522 
 

SCHOOL OF HEALTH, EDUCATION AND PROFESSIONAL SERVICES PROGRAM ADVISORS 
Dean – Theresa Snagg (snaggt@gptc.edu) x5321 

 
 

Programs Advisors Office Email Telephone 

Medical Lab Technology 
Phlebotomy Technician 

Theresa Snagg A-260E 

Newton D-270 

snaggt@gptc.edu Ext. 5321 

Certified Nursing Assistant Patricia Wilkins (Program Director) 

 

A-260A  wilkinsp@gptc.edu  ext. 1159 

 

Cosmetology Antwania Massey (Program Director) 
Yolanda Culberson  
Valarie Norman  

B-11 
B-11  
Newton C-138 

masseya@gptc.edu 
culbersony@gptc.edu 
normanv@gptc.edu 

ext. 3321 

ext. 1260 

ext. 3325 

Early Childhood Sherry Lowery (Program Director) 
Dr. Jean Jones  
 

Newton-272 
CA-260I  

lowerys@gptc.edu 
jonesj@gptc.edu  

ext. 5048 

ext. 1261 

 

Medical Assisting Janice Pressley (Program Director) 

Marjorie McLean-McCullough 

CA-260D 

Newton D-118E 

pressleyj@gptc.edu 

mcleanm@gptc.edu 

ext. 1104 

ext. 3310 

Opticianry Dr. Chioma Michaelson (Program Director) 

Kevin Atkinson 

A260H 

A260G 

michaelsonc@gptc.edu 

atkinsonk@gptc.edu 

ext. 1255 

ext. 1284 

Practical Nursing 

Newton Campus 

Maria Rose (A – H)  
Amanda Ekanem (I – P)  
Denise Beckford (Q – Z) 

Newton D-165A 
Newton D-118E 

Newton D-165B 

rosem@gptc.edu 
ekanema@gptc.edu 
beckfordd@gptc.edu 

ext. 5024 

ext. 5045 

ext. 5007 

EMS / EMT & Paramedic 

Newton Campus 

Zina Gresham (Program Director) Newton D-118C greshamz@gptc.edu ext. 3308 

Fire Science 

Newton Campus 
 
 

 

Theresa Snagg A-260E 

Newton D-270 

 snaggt@gptc.edu ext. 5321 
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Main number (404) 297-9522 
 

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS, COMPUTER INFORMATION SYSTEMS & NEW MEDIA PROGRAM ADVISORS 
 

Programs Advisors Office Email Telephone 

Accounting 
Banking and Finance 

Dr. Pamela Harroff 
(Program Director) 

CA-230C harroffp@gptc.edu ext. 1157 

Business Administration 
Business Technology  
Medical Billing / Front Office 

Lynn Wallace (Program Director) CA-201A wallacel@gptc.edu ext. 1225 

Business Management  
Hospitality Management  
Human Resource Management 
Property Management (APT.) 

Dr. Bridget Jackson  
(Last Name A-M) 

 
Mr. Andre’ David 
(Last Name N-Z) 
 

 

CA-201  

 

CA-201 

 

jacksonbr@gptc.edu 
 
 
davidn@gptc.edu 
 
 
 
 

ext. 1173 
 
 
ext. 1178 
 
 
 

Computer Programming   Dr. Maylon Walker 
(Program Director) 

CA-201F walkerm@gptc.edu ext. 1163 

Networking Specialist 
Database Specialist  
Computer Support Specialist 

Mr. Cuong Nguyen CA-201B nguyenc@gptc.edu ext. 1151 

Cybersecurity 
Cyber Forensics 
Computer Support Specialist 

Linda Johnson CA-201 johnsonl@gptc.edu 
 

Ext. 1229 

Design Media Production Technology Jabbar Thomas 
Stephanie Voltolin (Program Director) 

CC-16 
CB-9D 

thomasj@gptc.edu 
voltolins@gptc.edu 

ext. 1305 
ext. 1122 

Drafting 
Computer Graphics & Design 

Stephanie Voltolin CB-9D voltolins@gptc.edu ext. 1122 

Residential Building Design Technology Stephanie Voltolin CB-9D voltolins@gptc.edu ext. 1122 

Management/Marketing Adrianne Caldwell (Program Director) CA-230I caldwella@gptc.edu ext. 1194 

Health Information Management 
Technology & Health Information 
Management Coding 

Quinesha Thomas-Rice 
(Program Director) 

CA-230B thomasq@gptc.edu ext. 1114 

Recording Arts Will Perry (Program Director) CA-201H & CC-22 perryw@gptc.edu ext. 1278 
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Main number (404) 297-9522 
 

Arts and Sciences Interdisciplinary Studies Associate Degree 

Dean – Michael Holman holmanm@gptc.edu  x1120 
 
 

Student’s Last Name Begin With Advisors Office Email Telephone 
A-B Ebenezar Achionye  achionyee@gptc.edu ext. 1137 

C-D Tameillia Cain  caint@gptc.edu  

E-F Mackenzie Calhoun 
Newton Campus 

NB-227 calhounm@gptc.edu ext. 3201 

G-H Amit Dave 
Newton Campus 

NB-117 davea@gptc.edu ext. 3245 

I-J John Gamble CA-120 gamblej@gptc.edu ext. 1184 

K-L Linda Gilmore 
Newton Campus 

NB-243 gilmorel@gptc.edu ext. 3241 

M-N Delores Guillory CA-120 guillord@gptc.edu ext. 1162 
     

O-P Jason Jaudon  jaudonj@gptc.edu ext. 1294 

Q-R Francis Nyandeh CA-120 nyandehf@gptc.edu ext. 1296 

S-T Robert Reno  renor@gptc.edu ext. 1239 
     

U-V Claudette Alexander-Thomason CA-120E alexanderc@gptc.edu ext. 1293 

W-X Aretha Walker  walkera@gptc.edu ext. 1292 
Y-Z Cynthia Casasola CA-120 casasolac@gptc.edu ext. 1243 

 

Arts and Sciences Dean / Program Directors 
Dean 

Michael Holman 
Holmanm@gptc.edu 

 

Humanities 
Dr. Delores Guillory 
guillord@gptc.edu 

Psychology, Sociology 
Linda Gilmore 

gilmorel@gptc.edu 

Math, Economics  
Amit Dave 

 davea@gptc.edu  
 

Francis Nyandeh 
nyandehf@gptc.edu 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Speech, EMPL                  
Dr. Aretha Walker 
walkera@gptc.edu 

English, Reading  
Robert Reno 

renor@gptc.edu 

Sciences 
Dr. Ebenezar Achionye 
achionyee@gptc.edu 

Springboard  
Tameillia Cain 

caint@gptc.edu 

mailto:holmanm@gptc.edu
mailto:achionyee@gptc.edu
mailto:caint@gptc.edu
mailto:calhounm@gptc.edu
mailto:davea@gptc.edu
mailto:gamblej@gptc.edu
mailto:gilmorel@gptc.edu
mailto:guillord@gptc.edu
mailto:jaudonj@gptc.edu
mailto:nyandehf@gptc.edu
mailto:renor@gptc.edu
mailto:alexanderc@gptc.edu
mailto:walkera@gptc.edu
mailto:casasolac@gptc.edu
mailto:Holmanm@gptc.edu
mailto:guillord@gptc.edu
mailto:gilmorel@gptc.edu
mailto:davea@gptc.edu
mailto:nyandehf@gptc.edu
mailto:walkera@gptc.edu
mailto:renor@gptc.edu
mailto:achionyee@gptc.edu
mailto:caint@gptc.edu


Main number (404) 297-9522 
 

INDUSTRIAL TECHNOLOGIES AND LEGAL STUDIES 
Dean - Dr. Arthur Evans (evansa@gptc.edu) x1216 | Office: DeKalb A-230E 

 
Air Conditioning Technology 

(HVAC) 

Sam Mitchell 

Kevin Snell 

CC-7 mitchels@gptc.edu 

snellk@gptc.edu 

ext. 1227 

ext. 1262 

Automotive Technology 

Transit/Mobility/ 

Bus Maintenance 

Terry Moore 

Ernest Pauley 

Seth Massey 

CD-6 mooret@gptc.edu 

pauleye@gptc.edu 

masseys@gptc.edu 

ext. 1228 

ext. 1258 

ext. 1222 

Building Automation 

Commercial Refrigeration 

Kevin Snell CC-7 snellk@gptc.edu  Ext. 1262 

Construction / Carpentry David Payne CD-16 payned@gptc.edu ext. 6027 

Criminal Justice 

Forensics / CSI (TCC) 

Dr. Brittany Palmer  

 

ND-224  palmerb@gptc.edu 

 

ext. 5300 

Electrical and Computer Engineering 

Technology 

Electronics Technology 

Residential Wiring 

Transit Electronics Tech Transit/ 

Electrical Power 

Obrin Griffin CB-5 griffino@gptc.edu ext. 1213 

Industrial Systems 

Mechatronics 

Newton Campus 

Deresse Dube NC-112 

B-8 

dubed@gptc.edu ext. 5336 

Paralegal Studies 

Newton Campus 

Celia Murray ND-227 murrayc@gptc.edu ext. 5308 
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Logistics Management 

 

Logistics & Supply Chain 
Management 

John “JP” Maier, PhD A-230 maierj@gptc.edu Ext. 1167 

Welding & Joining Technology Willie Harvey 

James Bell 

Lincoln Clarke 

Weygand Grant 

CC-5 harveyw@gptc.edu 

bellj@gptc.edu 

clarkel@gptc.edu 

grantw@gptc.edu 

ext. 1570 

ext. 1218 

ext. 1262 

ext. 1238 

Commercial Truck Driver 

Electrical Line Worker 

Stacie Harper RTTC (Regional 
Transportation 
Training Center) 

harpers@gptc.edu ext. 5500 

 
 
 

 

GEORGIA FILM ACADEMY 
Film, Television & Digital 
Entertainment 
Newton Campus 

Angela Cooper 
Linda Allen 

  
georgiafilmacademy@gptc.edu 

ext. 1829 
ext. 5009 

 
 

LAW ENFORCEMENT ACADEMY (NEWTON CAMPUS) 
Chief of Police – Christopher Hughes (hughesc@gptc.edu) x1569 

 
 

Law Enforcement Academy 

Newton Campus 

Eugene McKinney Newton Campus 
Building A 

mckinneye@gptc.edu ext. 5334 
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